Zamakhin Andrii Leonidovych

Category

Last position

Date of dismissal

Domestic Politically Exposed Person

Main Division of the National Police of Ukraine in Poltava

Obalst (region), Head

Feb. 14, 2020


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4108
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4108
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4108
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4108

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Zamakhina Tetiana Andriivna

Zamakhina Svitlana Petrivna

YMO B NonTtaBcbKin 06nacTi , HAYabHUK
BioAiny kagposoro 3abe3snevyeHHs YMNO
MonTaBcbKin obnacTi

Zamakhina Polina Andriivna

Zamakhina Mariia Andriivna

N

daughter

wife

daughter

daughter


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35069
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35069
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35069
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35069
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35070
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35070
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35070
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35070
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35071
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35071
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35071
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35071
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35072
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/35072

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

N'YHMN B MonTaBcbKin obancTi, 40 974,75
HavanbHuk N'YHI B
MonTaBcbKin obnacTi

F'YHM B MonTaBcbKinn 06MNCTI, 14 559,57
Ha4vyanbHuk N'YHM B
MonTaBCbKiln obnacTi

N'YHMN B MonTtaBcbKin obancTi, 8 743,95
HavanbHuk N'YHI B
MonTaBCcbKiln obnacTi

F'YHM B MonTaBCbKin 06ANCTi, 5559,57
HavanbHWMK ynpaBANHHS-

OpraHizauinHo aHaniTUYHOro
3abe3neyeHHs Ta

onepaTMBHOrO pearyBaHHS

'YHM B NMonTtaBcbKin obancTi, 5704,21
HavanbHWNK ynpaBANHHSA-

opraHizauinHo aHaniTU4YHOro
3abe3nevyeHHs Ta

onepaTMBHOIO pearyBaHHS

MiHiCTepCTBO BHYTPIiLLHIX 7 325,68
cnpaBs, HavYanbHUK WTaby yMBC
YKpaiHM B NONTaBCbKi obnacTi

9 880,30

8 471,56

5 830,70

4 487,44

3 286,78

4 074,60


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f8b54b2-d9ed-4c1f-9d5b-3637e6bed421
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d0a395-1592-4128-b83a-4491e4881f5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b3936d1-8698-47a0-a675-2018b8b282af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b70388c-43d4-4115-abd6-cc08d2d0b425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e990acb4-93b5-4ebe-8127-0bdfc1945bc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_194

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

2014

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

600 000,00

200 000,00

40 000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f8b54b2-d9ed-4c1f-9d5b-3637e6bed421
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f8b54b2-d9ed-4c1f-9d5b-3637e6bed421
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f8b54b2-d9ed-4c1f-9d5b-3637e6bed421
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d0a395-1592-4128-b83a-4491e4881f5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d0a395-1592-4128-b83a-4491e4881f5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d0a395-1592-4128-b83a-4491e4881f5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b3936d1-8698-47a0-a675-2018b8b282af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b3936d1-8698-47a0-a675-2018b8b282af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b3936d1-8698-47a0-a675-2018b8b282af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b70388c-43d4-4115-abd6-cc08d2d0b425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b70388c-43d4-4115-abd6-cc08d2d0b425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b70388c-43d4-4115-abd6-cc08d2d0b425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e990acb4-93b5-4ebe-8127-0bdfc1945bc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e990acb4-93b5-4ebe-8127-0bdfc1945bc8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e990acb4-93b5-4ebe-8127-0bdfc1945bc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_194

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —
2015 UAH —
2014 UAH —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f8b54b2-d9ed-4c1f-9d5b-3637e6bed421
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d0a395-1592-4128-b83a-4491e4881f5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b3936d1-8698-47a0-a675-2018b8b282af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b70388c-43d4-4115-abd6-cc08d2d0b425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e990acb4-93b5-4ebe-8127-0bdfc1945bc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_194

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

2014 —


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f8b54b2-d9ed-4c1f-9d5b-3637e6bed421
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d0a395-1592-4128-b83a-4491e4881f5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b3936d1-8698-47a0-a675-2018b8b282af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b70388c-43d4-4115-abd6-cc08d2d0b425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e990acb4-93b5-4ebe-8127-0bdfc1945bc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_194

REAL ESTATE:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

1361.0 sq. m (2)

0 sg. m (6)

80.4 sg. m (1) 120.6 sgq. m
(2)

— 120.6 sg. m
(2)

— 120.6 sgq. m
(2)

— 51.5sg. m
(1)

— 51.5sg. m
(1)

— 51.5sg. m
(1)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f8b54b2-d9ed-4c1f-9d5b-3637e6bed421
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d0a395-1592-4128-b83a-4491e4881f5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b3936d1-8698-47a0-a675-2018b8b282af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b70388c-43d4-4115-abd6-cc08d2d0b425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e990acb4-93b5-4ebe-8127-0bdfc1945bc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_194

VEHICLES:

2019 e BA3 2170 2008
2018 « BA3 2170 2008
2017 « BA3 2170 2008
2016 « BA3 2170 2008
2015 e BA3 2170 2008
2014 « BA3 2170 2008
il
CAREER:
Oct. 10, 2017 — till Feb. 14, 2020 Main Division of the National

Police of Ukraine in Poltava
Obalst (region), Head


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2f8b54b2-d9ed-4c1f-9d5b-3637e6bed421
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_20d0a395-1592-4128-b83a-4491e4881f5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_5b3936d1-8698-47a0-a675-2018b8b282af
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_4b70388c-43d4-4115-abd6-cc08d2d0b425
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_e990acb4-93b5-4ebe-8127-0bdfc1945bc8
https://declarations.com.ua/declaration/vulyk_26_194
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4108
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4108
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/4108

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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